
CONTRACT AMENDMENT REGISTER 

September 27, 2022 

Contract 
No. 

Dept. Service Vendor 

RFP (Y/N) & 
Council 

Approval 
Date 

Cooperative 
Purchasing 

(Y/N) & 
Source 

Current 
Term 
and 

Expirati
on Date 

Current 
Not-to-
Exceed 

Amendment 
/ Change 

Order  
No. 

Additional 
Term and 

Date 

Additional 
Comp & CPI 

New Not-to-
Exceed 

Funding 
Source 

Account 
No. 

Adopted 
Budget 

TERM AND COMPENSATION 

None              

COMPENSATION ONLY 

None              

TERM ONLY 

None              

CHANGE ORDERS 

1, 2, & 3  PW 2022 Slurry Seal 
Project (Part of 

90.22003) 

Mission 
Paving and 
Sealing, Inc. 

Y 
4/12/2022 

N 8/11/20
22 

$259,725.00 1, 2, & 3 N/A $39,780.40 
(contingency) 

$299,505.40 400-40-
5894 

Yes 

 

N/A: Not applicable 


